SB0653/683225/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 653

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 8, strike "bids and".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 4, strike in their entirety lines 23 through 25, inclusive; in lines 26 and 29, strike "(D)" and "(E)", respectively, and substitute "(C)" and "(D)", respectively; in lines 26 and 27, strike "ESOP BIDDER OR"; and in line 27, strike "VALUATION" and substitute "EVALUATION".

On page 5, strike in their entirety lines 1 through 6, inclusive; and in lines 20 and 22, strike "(H)" and "(I)", respectively, and substitute "(E)" and "(F)", respectively.

On page 7, in line 8, strike "BID OR"; and in line 18, strike "ESOP BIDDERS AND".